
April 2015 Classifier at BGSL
All Shooters

--- Penalties ---
PD NT PE FN

April 18, 2015
Match Score Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

Custom Defensive Pistol
CDP - Sharpshooter

A235771 Don Applegarth 116.90 41 0 0 35.09 (2) 26.91 (11) 54.90 (28)0

A504052 Jason Black 120.35 29 0 0 34.60 (2) 32.82 (5) 52.93 (22) Previously - Unclassified0

A359713 Rich Glowark 154.82 42 0 0 41.02 (7) 37.42 (8) 76.38 (27)0

CDP - Marksman
A5698601 Jack, Jr. Canady 153.56 54 0 0 48.68 (16) 41.67 (10) 63.21 (28)0

Enhanced Service Pistol
ESP - Expert

A315121 Jason Angell 95.88 26 0 0 28.46 (3) 23.26 (2) 44.16 (21)0

A375752 Hank Kloeckler 113.41 36 0 0 36.66 (10) 34.65 (9) 42.10 (17)0

A235773 Don Applegarth 116.90 41 0 0 35.09 (2) 26.91 (11) 54.90 (28)0

ESP - Sharpshooter
A548211 Scott Rockwell 114.54 30 0 0 33.65 (2) 29.14 (4) 51.75 (24)0

A395302 Jeffrey DeFosse 117.11 48 0 0 33.00 (8) 28.94 (7) 55.17 (33)0

A254403 Mike Shields 120.21 37 0 0 30.00 (1) 31.54 (11) 58.67 (25)0

A520414 Lee Brothers 134.96 56 0 0 47.81 (18) 31.89 (13) 55.26 (25) Previously - Marksman1

A385605 John Mountjoy 149.73 109 0 0 42.71 (20) 38.49 (32) 68.53 (57)0

A3400216 Kelly Kaufman 158.54 105 0 0 46.12 (23) 37.46 (18) 74.96 (64)0

ESP - Marksman
A359711 Rich Glowark 154.82 42 0 0 41.02 (7) 37.42 (8) 76.38 (27)0

A7478242 Tyler Faucett 170.52 138 0 0 46.30 (26) 45.00 (34) 79.22 (78) Previously - Novice0

A4440513 Dwayne Bradshaw 174.56 66 0 0 52.00 (9) 46.04 (14) 76.52 (43)0

A6674364 Jim Lurton 183.76 119 0 0 51.48 (20) 46.26 (25) 86.02 (74)0

ESP - Novice
A9031971 Steven Campanelli 210.32 159 0 0 61.12 (39) 56.81 (37) 92.39 (83)0

ESP - Sharpshooter (IDPA membership pending)
Pending1 Sam Perry 119.20 51 0 0 33.14 (10) 30.80 (13) 55.26 (28)1

Stock Service Pistol
SSP - Master

A315121 Jason Angell 95.88 26 0 0 28.46 (3) 23.26 (2) 44.16 (21)0

SSP - Expert
A375751 Hank Kloeckler 113.41 36 0 0 36.66 (10) 34.65 (9) 42.10 (17)0

A235772 Don Applegarth 116.90 41 0 0 35.09 (2) 26.91 (11) 54.90 (28)0

A395303 Jeffrey DeFosse 117.11 48 0 0 33.00 (8) 28.94 (7) 55.17 (33)0

1 of  2PageNumbers in parenthesis are target points down



April 2015 Classifier at BGSL
All Shooters

--- Penalties ---
PD NT PE FN

April 18, 2015
Match Score Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

SSP - Sharpshooter
A548211 Scott Rockwell 114.54 30 0 0 33.65 (2) 29.14 (4) 51.75 (24)0

A254402 Mike Shields 120.21 37 0 0 30.00 (1) 31.54 (11) 58.67 (25)0

A520413 Lee Brothers 134.96 56 0 0 47.81 (18) 31.89 (13) 55.26 (25) Previously - Novice1

A385604 John Mountjoy 149.73 109 0 0 42.71 (20) 38.49 (32) 68.53 (57)0

SSP - Marksman
A3400211 Kelly Kaufman 158.54 105 0 0 46.12 (23) 37.46 (18) 74.96 (64)0

A7478242 Tyler Faucett 170.52 138 0 0 46.30 (26) 45.00 (34) 79.22 (78)0

A4440513 Dwayne Bradshaw 174.56 66 0 0 52.00 (9) 46.04 (14) 76.52 (43)0

A6674364 Jim Lurton 183.76 119 0 0 51.48 (20) 46.26 (25) 86.02 (74)0

Compact Carry Pistol
CCP - Sharpshooter

A235771 Don Applegarth 116.90 41 0 0 35.09 (2) 26.91 (11) 54.90 (28)0

CCP - Marksman
A3400211 Kelly Kaufman 158.54 105 0 0 46.12 (23) 37.46 (18) 74.96 (64)0

Revolver (Stock and Enhanced)
REV - Sharpshooter

A406001 Leland Yates 147.99 63 0 0 44.98 (10) 37.51 (11) 65.50 (42) Previously - Unclassified0

Backup Gun
BUG - Expert

A395301 Jeffrey DeFosse 117.11 48 0 0 33.00 (8) 28.94 (7) 55.17 (33) Previously - Sharpshooter0

Key to Penalties:
PD =
NT =
PE = Procedural Error. Each adds 3 seconds to your score.
FN = Failure to Neutralize (no hits in the 0 or -1 zone). Each adds 5 seconds to your score.

Hit on Non Threat target. Each HNT adds 5 seconds to your score.
Target Points Down.  Each point down adds 0.5 seconds to your score.

Times for IDPA Classifications:

CDP Division: Marksman 195.00 - 142.01, Sharpshooter 142.00 - 111.01, Expert 111.00 -  92.01, Master  92.00 or less

ESP Division: Marksman 190.00 - 138.01, Sharpshooter 138.00 - 109.01, Expert 109.00 -  89.01, Master  89.00 or less

SSP Division: Marksman 192.00 - 140.01, Sharpshooter 140.00 - 110.01, Expert 110.00 -  91.01, Master  91.00 or less

Marksman 204.00 - 149.01, Sharpshooter 149.00 - 116.01, Expert 116.00 -  96.01, Master  96.00 or lessCCP Division:
REV Division: Marksman 218.00 - 158.01, Sharpshooter 158.00 - 124.01, Expert 124.00 - 102.01, Master 102.00 or less

BUG Division: Marksman 234.00 - 171.01, Sharpshooter 171.00 - 134.01, Expert 134.00 - 110.01, Master 110.00 or less
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